GreatHearts

Irving

2024-2025 Lower School Room Parent Liaisons

Kindergarten

KA: Jolee Hotop (jmhotop@gmail.com)

KB: Rose Brown (roseesweeney@gmail.com)

KC: Nelly Macias (kane nelly@yahoo.com)
KD: Kathryn Griffith (kmdgriffith@gmail.com)

First Grade

1A: Courtney Autry (courtpautry@gmail.com)

1B: Myha Nguyen (myhatuan@att.net)
1C: Krutal Pandya (krutal.harshal@gmail.com)

1D: Daisy Escobar (mrs.daisyescobar@gmail.com)

Second Grade

2A: Bess Brown (edeacon@gmail.com)
2B: Julie Spring (julieherbes@yahoo.com)
2C: Kristina Pilat (kpilat@protonmail.com)

2D: Natalie Ortiz (nataliebowersortiz@gmail.com)

Third Grade

3A: Marisa Hershey (layersnlayers@gmail.com)

3B: Diti Parikh (parikh.diti@gmail.com)
3C: Gowri Balasubramanyam (gpachigolla@yahoo.com)
3D: Christina Borders (cborders618@gmail.com)
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Fourth Grade

4A: Diana Nikitina (info@beringoptics.com)

4B: Rosemary Parker (rosemaryparker1982@gmail.com)
4C: Marja Roach (roachchildren4@gmail.com)

4D: Kreena Patel (kreena.patel@gmail.com)

Fifth Grade

5A: Liju Harilal (lijulal@gmail.com)
5B: Elizabeth Grimm (elisabethgrimm11@gmail.com)
5C: Ivette Molina (olivianbinkxmom@icloud.com)

5D: Gabby Hamadneh (gabycisham@gmail.com)
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